Jen Teague Softball Camps Departure/Release Form

"We/I hereby request you accept camper's application for enrollment in Jen Teague Softball Camp. In consideration of your acceptance of this application, we/I hereby agree to release, indemnify and hold harmless Columbia University, its agents, trustees, employees, representatives or assigns, including the Department of Intercollegiate Athletics and Physical Education, the coaching and training staff and camp employees, from all claims resulting from any injury sustained by my child while traveling and participating in the camp. We/I further hereby give permission to the coaches, training staff or other medical professionals to provide medical care as deemed necessary to my child in case of injury or illness.

Name of Camper (please print):	
☐ My Child HAS Permission to Leave Jen	Teague Softball Camp Unattended.
☐ My Child DOES NOT Have Permission	to Leave Jen Teague Softball Camp Unattended.
He/she may leave only with one of the foll may be requested.	owing guardians listed below. Photo identification
1	
Name	Phone
2	
Name	Phone
3. Name	Phone
Name	Phone
4Name	Phone
Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian	Date